
First Name Last Name Role/Position Email Phone
Princess Winters Narrator/Stage Directions pinca25@gmail.com 319.768.8547
Bryce Browning Patrick brycesimon95@gmail.com 319.594.3653
Kristin Gredys Jess/Kara kjgredys@gmail.com 515.554.2048
Audrey Kaus Maggie a.kaus@hotmail.com 515.729.4351
Madison Ray Seth/Liam/Father Casey madisonraymusic@gmail.com 515.865.2130
Ashley Schaeffer Regan ashleyannwiser@gmail.com 515.681.1918
Karen Schaeffer Anna karenschaeffer61@gmail.com 515.779.1811

Sariah Cheadle Dramaturgy Sariah.Cheadle@gmail.com 507.829.7618
Tiffany Flory Director tiffany.flory88@gmail.com 719.239.1488
Jen Ippensen Dramaturgy jen.ippensen@theatremidwest.org 402.380.4334
Meghan Leckband Stage Manager meghanleckband@gmail.com 712.260.3973
Katie Privitera Associate Producer katie.privitera@theatremidwest.org 515.320.2587
Erin Tracy Communications Director erin.tracy@theatremidwest.org 515.770.3558
Tom Woldt Producing Artistic Director tom.woldt@theatremidwest.org 515.360.5449

"Backstage" Information page: https://www.theatremidwest.org/backstage.html


